
 

 

2025 SUMMER PROGRAM 
SCHEDULE REQUEST FORM 

All schedule changes must be made prior to June 1. 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PAYMENT IS DUE IN FULL BY JUNE 25. 

 

There is no credit for sick days and substituted days are not allowed. 

Additional days are possible depending on availability—Office approval is required. 

PO Box 9656 / 71 Henry Street 

North Amherst, MA 01059 

www.cushmanscott.org 

(413) 549-1167 

Child Name: Child DOB: 

Adult 1: Adult 2: 

Address: Address: 

Phone: Phone: 

Email: Email: 

DESIRED SCHEDULE: 

 Pick Up Time M T W R F 

Week 1 

 

7/7/25 

— 

7/11/25 

1:00      

3:30      

4:30      

Week 2 

 

7/14/25 

— 

7/18/25 

1:00      

3:30      

4:30      

Week 3 

 

7/21/25 

— 

7/25/25 

1:00      

3:30      

4:30      

Week 4 

 

7/28/25 

— 

8/1/25 

1:00      

3:30      

4:30      

Week 5 

 

8/4/25 

— 

8/8/25 

1:00      

3:30      

4:30      

CURRENT/DESIRED 

CLASSROOM: 

       SOUTH 

       15 months—2.9 years 

              NO 4:30p PICK UP 

       NORTH 

       2.9 years—3.9 years 

    UPSTAIRS 

       3.9 years—5.9 years 

SUMMER RATES: 

SOUTH ROOM 3 DAY RATE 4 DAY RATE WEEKLY RATE 

1:00 $204 $272 $340 

3:30 $276 $368 $460 

NORTH / UPSTAIRS ROOM 3 DAY RATE 4 DAY RATE WEEKLY RATE 

1:00 $168 $224 $280 

3:30 $237 $316 $395 

4:30 $294 $392 $490 
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