

PO Box 9656 / 71 Henry Street North Amherst, MA 01059 www.cushmanscott.org (413) 549-1167

2025 SUMMER PROGRAM

SCHEDULE REQUEST FORM

All schedule changes must be made prior to June 1.

Child Name:	Child DOB:
Adult 1:	Adult 2:
Address:	Address:
Phone:	Phone:
Email:	Email:

DESIRED SCHEDULE:

	Pick Up Time	м	т	w	R	F	
Week 1	1:00						CURRENT/DESIRED CLASSROOM:
7/7/25	3:30						П SOUTH
7/11/25	4:30						15 months–2.9 year NO 4:30p PICK UF
Week 2	1:00						
7/14/25	3:30						2.9 years—3.9 years
7/18/25	4:30						
Week 3	1:00						3.9 years—5.9 years
7/21/25	3:30						
7/25/25	4:30						
Week 4	1:00						SUMMER RATES:
7/28/25	2.20						SOUTH ROOM
_	3:30						1:00
8/1/25	4:30						3:30
Week 5	1:00						NORTH / UPSTAIRS ROO
							1:00
8/4/25	3:30						3:30
8/8/25	4:30						4:30

NORTH 2.9 years-3.9 years UPSTAIRS 3.9 years-5.9 years	SOUTH 15 months—2.9 years NO 4:30p PICK UP

SOUTH ROOM	3 DAY RATE	4 DAY RATE	WEEKLY RATE
1:00	\$204	\$272	\$340
3:30	\$276	\$368	\$460
NORTH / UPSTAIRS ROOM	3 DAY RATE	4 DAY RATE	WEEKLY RATE
1:00	\$168	\$224	\$280
3:30	\$237	\$316	\$395
4:30	\$294	\$392	\$490

PAYMENT IS DUE IN FULL BY JUNE 25.

There is no credit for sick days and substituted days are not allowed. Additional days are possible depending on availability-Office approval is required.